
Specialty Pharmacy Network Participants *

Pharmacy Name Phone Website 
Accredo Health** 877‐261‐5596 www.accredo.com 
AllianceRx Walgreens Prime** 877‐627‐6337 www.alliancerxwp.com 
Atrium Health Specialty Pharmacy** 704‐512‐6057 www.atriumhealth.org 
Avita Pharmacy 888‐284‐8279 www.avitapharmacy.com 
Biologics 866‐246‐2010 www.biologicstoday.com 
BioPlus** 866‐514‐8082 www.bioplusrx.com 
Blue Sky Specialty Pharmacy 866‐822‐0103   www.blueskyspecialtypharmacy.com 
Cone Health Wesley Long Pharmacy 844‐642‐5762 www.conehealth.com/locations/profile/wesley‐long‐outpatient‐pharmacy/ 
CVS Caremark Specialty Pharmacy** 888‐345‐7531 www.cvscaremarkspecialtyrx.com 
Diplomat Specialty Pharmacy/Optum** 855‐300‐8153 www.diplomatpharmacy.com/specialty‐infusion 
Drugco Health** 866‐601‐8434 www.drugcohealth.com 
Duke Specialty Pharmacy 919‐373‐3526 www.dukehealth.org/locations/duke‐specialty‐pharmacy 
FirstHealth 855‐715‐7939 www.firsthealthrx.org 
HPC Specialty Pharmacy** 800‐757‐9192 www.hpcspecialtypharmacy.com 
Onco360 877‐662‐6633 www.Onco360.com 
Novant Health 855‐307‐6868 www.novanthealth.org 
Realo Specialty Care Pharmacy** 844‐814‐1943 www.realospecialtycare.com 
Rx Clinic Pharmacy 844‐805‐7744 www.rxclinicpharmacy.com 
Senderra Specialty Pharmacy 888‐777‐5547 www.senderrarx.com 
Sona Specialty Pharmacy** 828‐298‐3636 www.sonapharmacy.com/pharmacy 
Southern Oncology Specialists 704‐945‐6843 www.southernoncology.com 
UNC Hemophilia Treatment Center Pharmacy** 919‐843‐9204 www.med.unc.edu/htcenter/pharmacy‐program 
UNC Specialty Pharmacy 855‐788‐4101 www.unchealthcare.org/site/healthpatientcare/visitor/pharmacy. 
Walgreens Specialty Pharmacy** 800‐424‐9002 www.walgreens.com 
Wake Forest Baptist Health Specialty Pharmacy Services 888‐862‐2335 www.wakehealth.pharmacy/Specialty‐Pharmacy.htm 

* List of participating pharmacies is subject to change. 
** Denotes pharmacies participating in the Hemophilia Specialty Pharmacy Network. Hemophilia medications must be dispensed through this network.  

Your specific plan determines which specialty network pharmacies you should use. If you have questions about pharmacies or specialty drugs, call the Customer Service number listed on your Member ID card. 
® and SM Marks of the Blue Cross and Blue Shield Association ®1 Trade names are the intellectual property of their respective owners. 

Blue Cross and Blue Shield of North Carolina is an independent licensee of the Blue Cross and Blue Shield Association 
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